
2022 KLGA/9 SOCIAL DATES 
For golf: sign up on Golf Genius (GG)  

For catered luncheons & Box lunches: reply to a Punchbowl invitation 

For Informal lunches: café menu after golf 
 

Wednesday, March 30, 2022   KLGA/18 Green Tee Open 9:30 SG 

Thursday, April 7, 2022    Opening Day/Informal Lunch/Woods 

Thursday, April 14, 2022    Informal Lunch/The Mill 

Tuesday, April 19, 2022    Picnic member + guest Mounts Bay 5-7 pm 

Thursday, May 5, 2022    Member/Member 1 and Box Lunch 

Thursday, May 26, 2022    Home & Away/Horseshoe at KM/Luncheon 

Thursday, June 9, 2022    Invitation to KLGA/18 Players  

Thursday, June 16, 2022    Bring a Friend and Lunch at Woods  

Thursday, June 30, 2022    Home & Away Two Rivers at KM/Luncheon 

Thursday, July 14, 2022    Informal Lunch/Woods 

Thursday, July 21, 2022    Member/Member 2 Luncheon & Meeting  

Wednesday, July 27, 2022   Home and Away at Two Rivers 

Thursday, August 4, 2022    Informal Lunch/Woods 

Thursday, September 1, 2022   KLGA 9 &18 Annual Joint Play Day/Luncheon 

Thursday, September 15, 2022   Informal Lunch/Woods 

Wednesday, September 28, 2022  Club Championship, Round 1 

Thursday, September 29, 2022   Championship Final/Awards Luncheon  

Thursday, October 13, 2022   Informal Lunch/Woods 

Thursday, October 27, 2022   Closing Play Day & Meeting/Luncheon 

Thursday, December 1, 2022   Holiday Luncheon/Annual Food Drive 

Friday, December 2, 2022    KLGA/9 12 Holes of Christmas 
 

      


